

of Greater Santa Barbara

Declaration of Intent

In acknowledgement of my strong belief and confidence in the work of Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara and its mission of Inspiring all girls to be Strong, Smart, and Bold, I declare my intent to have Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara benefit philanthropically from my estate planning. In doing so, I am honored to join the Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara Legacy Society, which recognizes individuals who have contributed in this way.

☐ Bequest	Charitable Remainder Trust	Life Insurance Policy
☐ Retirement Plan	Other:	
Amount of Gift:		
	, I declare I have made a provision in bara in perpetuity as indicated above	
Signature		Date
Signature		Date
_	luded Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barb contact me to discuss how planned gi	
	Please Print:	
Name:		Date of Birth:
Name of Spouse:		Date of Birth:
Address:		
Telephone:		
Email:		
I would like to be acknow	wledged and listed in appropriate pub	lications as follows:
Or: Please list this gif	ft as Anonymous	
	his form for your files, provide a cop	by to your estate planning
	· / 1	

Cydney Justman, Executive Director Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara PO Box 236 Santa Barbara, CA 93102

Federal Tax ID# 95-6006417

For more information, please call (805) 724-0264 or email cjustman@girlsincsb.org

professional for safekeeping, and return the original to: